
1 176 AERO FLYER IRL

COLOMBO CAMILLA ITA
1990
Brev.J FISE28030/

04411F 410 71,930% 450 71,429% 860 71,680%

2 168 FOREST GUMP GER

CAMPANELLA ALICE ITA
1997
Brev.J FISE7837/

08297D 396 69,474% 431 68,413% 827 68,944%

3 169 GOLDEN SON GER

SCARDACCHI ELENA ITA
1996
Brev.J FISE9948/

10918BXX 396 69,474% 426 67,540% 822 68,507%

4 170 MONTANA TEXASS POL

KONRAD ANITA ITA
1997
Brev.J FISE6743/

17335G 383 67,193% 429 68,095% 812 67,644%

5 167 HEERBAANS FALCO SCN

BRENA REBECCA ITA
1992
Brev.J FISE39230/

08964BXX 389 68,246% 417 66,111% 806 67,179%

6 162 TWISTER NED

ARDITI FRANCESCA ITA
2000
Brev.J FISE19141/

25909BXX 378 66,228% 426 67,540% 803 66,884%

7 181 LITSSY NILS FRA

GUIDUCCI MATTEO ITA
1999
Brev.J FISE30651/

23911BXX 377 66,140% 422 66,905% 799 66,523%

8 152 SANDRA BEL

MARCOTULLI EMILIA ITA
1991
Brev.J FISE30974/

12524G 375 65,789% 416 66,032% 791 65,911%

9 172 PAOLINO SCN

MAURO ALESSANDRO ITA
1994
Brev.J FISE30081/

01036R 374 65,526% 417 66,111% 790 65,819%

10 186 GOLDEN DANCING GER

FONTANA SOFIA ITA
2002
Brev.J FISE19173/

07587D 370 64,825% 421 66,746% 790 65,786%

11 174 OKIDOKI SCN

BOMBACI MAEL ITA
1999
Brev.J FISE15149/

17484BXX 367 64,298% 412 65,317% 778 64,808%

12 159 BLAZE SCN

GALLO ALICE ITA
1993
Brev.J FISE24203/

04092GXX 366 64,211% 411 65,238% 777 64,725%

13 173 DORIAN GRAY GER

CALCATERRA ELSA ITA
1997
Brev.J FISE15350/

08874G 370 64,912% 403 63,889% 773 64,401%

14 166 SULAATIK'S COURAGE GER

VITELLI SVEVA ITA
1998
Brev.J FISE11209/

14347G 378 66,228% 390 61,905% 768 64,067%

15 184 CINDIE VAN DE TEUGENAAR SCN

GASOLO MOLINATTI GIULIA ITA
1989
Brev.J FISE25506/

07549A 365 64,035% 402 63,810% 767 63,923%

16 178 TEGLHOJENS ROBIN DEN

DI PIETRO MARTA ITA
1994
Brev.J FISE10140/

23489M 371 65,088% 389 61,746% 760 63,417%

17 153 JUST ONE KISS SCN

BRUNO NICOLÒ ITA
1996
Brev.J FISE4259/I

05787D 359 62,982% 402 63,810% 761 63,396%

18 171 GOLDEN EYES DEL GHIBLI SCN

PRETE GRAZIO MATTIA ITA
2000
Brev.J FISE4846/I

02266I 352 61,754% 406 64,444% 758 63,099%

19 177 BAUMAN'S DRAGONBOL GER

MICHELAZZO GEMMO FRANCO ITA
2005
Brev.J FISE27171/

07611D 371 65,088% 380 60,238% 751 62,663%

20 163 SCHLOB ALTENHAUSEN WOODSTOCKGER

D'ACIERNO LUDOVICA ITA
1999
Brev.J FISE40233/

11839G 359 62,982% 391 61,984% 750 62,483%

21 175 TEXAS DE GAN FRA

BONFIGLIOLI MATILDE ITA
1992
Brev.J FISE12550/

03563EXX 355 62,281% 389 61,746% 744 62,014%

22 189 DAHRA 5 GER

DI BIASE ANGELA ITA
1994
Brev.J FISE2413/

00519U 355 62,281% 388 61,508% 743 61,895%

23 154 FUORILEGGE ITA

STRANO NELLY ITA
1993
Brev.J FISE12460/

14876P 334 58,509% 404 64,127% 738 61,318%

24 149 SPEEDY SCN

CINTIA FRANCESCA ITA
2004
Brev.J FISE9793/

02090R 364 63,860% 369 58,571% 733 61,216%

25 183 GRAN LUXE NED

COSTARELLI BEATRICE ITA
1996
Brev.J FISE31928/

06668F 373 65,439% 359 56,905% 732 61,172%
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26 187 CARROWMORE MAAM PRINCESSIRL

VADORA BEATRICE ITA
1999
Brev.J FISE11031/

03240C 341 59,825% 388 61,587% 729 60,706%

27 161 LITTLE BOY SCN

CHIATTELLI FRANCESCA ITA
1993
Brev.J FISE23026/

05450GXX 323 56,667% 404 64,048% 727 60,358%

28 182 REMI NED

PERACINO MARGHERITA ITA
2001
Brev.J FISE26980/

12213A 362 63,509% 353 55,952% 715 59,731%

29 188 HERMES DU CHENE FRA

BAFILE MARTA ITA
1995
Brev.J FISE16204/

09158F 344 60,263% 370 58,651% 713 59,457%

30 165 GOLDEN BOY SCN

MICHELINI SOFIA ITA
1996
Brev.J FISE41991/

13761G 331 58,070% 379 60,159% 710 59,115%

31 151 COW GIRL SCN

RAFASCHIERI VINCENZO ITA
2001
Brev.J FISE2859/

02463H/X
X

332 58,158% 368 58,413% 700 58,286%

32 185 NUVOLA SCN

GALLO SVEVA ITA
1990
Brev.J FISE13673/

05505GXX 331 58,070% 369 58,492% 700 58,281%

33 156 SALTO IRL

PROFILI CHIARA ITA
2000
Brev.J FISE9004/

19147BXX 328 57,544% 371 58,810% 699 58,177%

34 158 AKYRA SCN

RUTA GIORGIA ITA
2001
Brev.J FISE7052/

04910E 321 56,228% 379 60,079% 699 58,154%

35 160 MISS MURPLE SCN

MERLO GINEVRA ITA
2003
Brev.J FISE8636/

03114C 329 57,719% 353 56,032% 682 56,876%

36 164 MISTRAL MAHARAJA GBR

LANZI LUCA ITA
1994
Brev.J FISE9536/

03672FXX 300 52,544% 356 56,508% 656 54,526%

37 179 PIRAT B 3 GER

REMOLD VALENTINA ITA
1996
Brev.J FISE18145/

27654T 362 63,421% 0 0,000% 362 31,711%

38 150 MORGAN SCN

CECCARELLI CAROL ITA
1997
Brev.J FISE14109/

02564R 345 60,526% 0 0,000% 345 30,263%
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1 145 RUNIO NED

NERI CATERINA ITA
2001
A LudicaJ FISE25380/

11069E 330 68,750% 331 68,854% 661 68,802%

2 141 NUVOLETTA SCN

NICASTRO ARIANNA ITA
2002
A LudicaJ FISE28254/

11961G 315 65,625% 323 67,188% 638 66,407%

3 148 CAMPINO GER

ZENNARO NINA TERESA ITA
1994
A LudicaJ FISE45786/

06601D 320 66,667% 316 65,833% 636 66,250%

4 144 GRASSHOPPER SCN

DATTI ELENA ITA
2000
A LudicaJ FISE13932/

01617R 302 62,813% 317 66,042% 619 64,428%

5 143 ROCCO Z GER

BUCCIARELLI CHIARA ITA
1994
A LudicaJ FISE26714/

10804F 311 64,792% 304 63,333% 615 64,063%

6 142 BEL AMI 50 GER

NERI ANDREA ITA
1988
A LudicaJ FISE25379/

12609BXX 302 62,813% 303 63,125% 605 62,969%

7 146 FOX HILLS TOYAH GBR

TALARICO SARA ITA
1997
A LudicaJ X

06164A 297 61,771% 306 63,646% 602 62,709%

8 147 REGINA SCN

OTTOBELLI FEDERICA ITA
1994
A LudicaJ FISE9886/

01201C 289 60,208% 293 60,938% 582 60,573%

9 140 BABILON ITA

ARENA SILVIA ITA
2005
A LudicaJ FISE9230/

03088C 291 60,625% 269 56,042% 560 58,334%
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LOMBARDIA 205,0881

1 176 AERO FLYER IRL

COLOMBO CAMILLA ITA
1990 403 70,614%
Brev.J FISE28030/

04411F

5 167 HEERBAANS FALCO SCN

BRENA REBECCA ITA
1992 389 68,246%
Brev.J FISE39230/

08964BXX

7 162 TWISTER NED

ARDITI FRANCESCA ITA
2000 378 66,228%
Brev.J FISE19141/

25909BXX

9 181 LITSSY NILS FRA

GUIDUCCI MATTEO ITA
1999 (377 66,140%)
Brev.J FISE30651/

23911BXX

VENETO 200,9662

2 168 FOREST GUMP GER

CAMPANELLA ALICE ITA
1997 396 69,474%
Brev.J FISE7837/

08297D

6 148 CAMPINO GER

ZENNARO NINA TERESA ITA
1994 320 66,667%
A LudicaJ FISE45786/

06601D

14 186 GOLDEN DANCING GER

FONTANA SOFIA ITA
2002 370 64,825%
Brev.J FISE19173/

07587D

20 179 PIRAT B 3 GER

REMOLD VALENTINA ITA
1996 (362 63,421%)
Brev.J FISE18145/

27654T

EMILIA ROMAGNA 200,5053

2 169 GOLDEN SON GER

SCARDACCHI ELENA ITA
1996 396 69,474%
Brev.J FISE9948/

10918BXX

4 145 RUNIO NED

NERI CATERINA ITA
2001 330 68,750%
A LudicaJ FISE25380/

11069E

23 175 TEXAS DE GAN FRA

BONFIGLIOLI MATILDE ITA
1992 (355 62,281%)
Brev.J FISE12550/

03563EXX

LAZIO 195,9654

7 166 SULAATIK'S COURAGE GER

VITELLI SVEVA ITA
1998 378 66,228%
Brev.J FISE11209/

14347G

10 172 PAOLINO SCN

MAURO ALESSANDRO ITA
1994 374 65,526%
Brev.J FISE30081/

01036R

16 159 BLAZE SCN

GALLO ALICE ITA
1993 366 64,211%
Brev.J FISE24203/

04092GXX

21 163 SCHLOB ALTENHAUSEN WOODSTOCKGER

D'ACIERNO LUDOVICA ITA
1999 (359 62,982%)
Brev.J FISE40233/

11839G

TOSCANA 190,4945

11 183 GRAN LUXE NED

COSTARELLI BEATRICE ITA
1996 373 65,439%
Brev.J FISE31928/

06668F

15 143 ROCCO Z GER

BUCCIARELLI CHIARA ITA
1994 311 64,792%
A LudicaJ FISE26714/

10804F

25 188 HERMES DU CHENE FRA

BAFILE MARTA ITA
1995 344 60,263%
Brev.J FISE16204/

09158F
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PIEMONTE 189,3156

17 184 CINDIE VAN DE TEUGENAAR SCN

GASOLO MOLINATTI GIULIA ITA
1989 365 64,035%
Brev.J FISE25506/

07549A

19 182 REMI NED

PERACINO MARGHERITA ITA
2001 362 63,509%
Brev.J FISE26980/

12213A

24 146 FOX HILLS TOYAH GBR

TALARICO SARA ITA
1997 297 61,771%
A LudicaJ X

06164A

SICILIA 188,5097

12 178 TEGLHOJENS ROBIN DEN

DI PIETRO MARTA ITA
1994 371 65,088%
Brev.J FISE10140/

23489M

13 173 DORIAN GRAY GER

CALCATERRA ELSA ITA
1997 370 64,912%
Brev.J FISE15350/

08874G

28 154 FUORILEGGE ITA

STRANO NELLY ITA
1993 334 58,509%
Brev.J FISE12460/

14876P

29 185 NUVOLA SCN

GALLO SVEVA ITA
1990 (331 58,070%)
Brev.J FISE13673/

05505GXX

UMBRIA 184,2178

18 149 SPEEDY SCN

CINTIA FRANCESCA ITA
2004 364 63,860%
Brev.J FISE9793/

02090R

22 144 GRASSHOPPER SCN

DATTI ELENA ITA
2000 302 62,813%
A LudicaJ FISE13932/

01617R

31 156 SALTO IRL

PROFILI CHIARA ITA
2000 328 57,544%
Brev.J FISE9004/

19147BXX

32 161 LITTLE BOY SCN

CHIATTELLI FRANCESCA ITA
1993 (323 56,667%)
Brev.J FISE23026/

05450GXX

LIGURIA 177,7529

26 147 REGINA SCN

OTTOBELLI FEDERICA ITA
1994 289 60,208%
A LudicaJ FISE9886/

01201C

27 187 CARROWMORE MAAM PRINCESSIRL

VADORA BEATRICE ITA
1999 341 59,825%
Brev.J FISE11031/

03240C

30 160 MISS MURPLE SCN

MERLO GINEVRA ITA
2003 329 57,719%
Brev.J FISE8636/

03114C

33 158 AKYRA SCN

RUTA GIORGIA ITA
2001 (321 56,228%)
Brev.J FISE7052/

04910E
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